ODOT IA Evaluated Technicians

Technician Evaluation Details

Tech. Name: Orth, Jeriah

Aggregates (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

9/14/2021
6/10/2014
4/16/2013
6/21/2012

Gregory, Justin
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Smith, David M.
Schweer, Richard D.

Asphalt (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/25/2025
12/8/2021

8/4/2014
7/23/2013

Engel, Brandon T.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
Macon, Deanne

Smith, David M.

Concrete (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

2/25/2025
11/29/2022
9/14/2021
4/17/2014
12/3/2012
12/20/2011

Engel, Brandon T.
Thomas, James D
Gregory, Justin
Steinhouse, Kelly D.
Winkle, Bobby D.
Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Soils (Controlled)

Eval. Date

Evaluator

7/30/2024
4/19/2022

Gambill, Brandon K.
Williams, Audie M.

4/22/2025 3:23 AM

Tech ID: jorth

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Fully Certified
Fully Certified

Eval. Level
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler
Materials Sampler

Materials Sampler

Eval. Level
Fully Certified

Fully Certified

Cert. No.: 3181

Sample ID
9627892109141000

9620811406101012
9620461304160832
9625111206211500

Sample ID
9625582502251105

9625242112081145
9622411408041400
9620461307230800

Sample ID
9625582502250940

9620032211291330
9627892109140910
9620811404170932
9621531212031400
9625241112201230

Sample ID
9627182407300950

9629982204191015

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View

Proc. Equip. Evaluation
Pass Pass View
Pass Pass View
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http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/IARP003.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892109141000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811406101012.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461304160832.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625111206211500.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625582502251105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625242112081145.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9622411408041400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620461307230800.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625582502250940.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620032211291330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627892109140910.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9620811404170932.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9621531212031400.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9625241112201230.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9627182407300950.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/pdfs-iareports/REPORT_DTLS/9629982204191015.pdf

